
DOE/HEP Review of the Energy Frontier Laboratory Research Program
Host: Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory (Hybrid Format)
Main Room at Fermilab: TBD
DRAFT REVIEW AGENDA:  September 19-23, 2022
Zoom Connection(s): TBD
All time are Central Time

Fermilab slotted duration: 4:00 hours
ANL, BNL, LBNL and SLAC each slotted duration: 3:00 hours

Day Date Time Duration Session

Monday 19-Sep-22 8:30 1:30 Executive Session (DOE + Panel Members Only)
10:00 0:10 Break

10:10 0:30
US ATLAS: Operations Program Overview -- 
by Chris Bee (SUNY Stony Brook)

10:40 0:30 US ATLAS: HL-LHC Detector Upgrade Project Overview -- 
by Gustaaf Brooijmans (Columbia University)

11:10 0:10 Break

11:20 0:30
US CMS: Operations Program Overview -- 
by Ken Bloom (University of Nebraska)

11:50 0:30
US CMS: HL-LHC Detector Upgrade Project Overview -- by 
Anders Ryd (Cornell University)

12:20 0:20 Executive Session (Post-Overview Talks)
12:40 1:00 Working Lunch
13:40 3:00 Argonne National Laboratory (ANL)
16:40 0:15 Break
16:55 1:45 Executive Session (DOE + Panel Members Only)
18:40  Adjourn - Day 1

Tuesday 20-Sep-22 8:30 2:00 Brookhaven National Laboratory (BNL)
10:30 0:15 Break
10:45 1:00 Brookhaven National Laboratory (BNL, cont.)
11:45 1:00 Working Lunch
12:45 3:00 SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory (SLAC)
15:45 0:15 Break
16:00 1:00 ANL Response to Homework Q&A
17:00 1:30 Executive Session (DOE + Panel Members Only)
18:30 Adjourn - Day 2

Wednesday 21-Sep-22 8:00 2:00 Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory (FNAL)
10:00 0:15 Break
10:15 2:00 Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory (FNAL, cont.)
12:15 1:00 Working Lunch
13:15 3:00 Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory (LBNL)
16:15 0:15 Break
16:30 2:00 Executive  Session/Begin Panel Writing
18:30 Adjourn - Day 3

Thursday 22-Sep-22 9:00 0:30 Executive Session (DOE + Panel Members Only)
9:30 1:00 BNL Response to Homework Q&A

10:30 1:00 SLAC Response to Homework Q&A



11:30 0:15 Break
11:45 1:00 FNAL Response to Homework Q&A
12:45 1:00 Working Lunch
13:45 1:00 LBNL Response to Homework Q&A
14:45 0:10 Break
14:55 3:05 Executive Session/Panel Writing
18:00 Adjourn - Day 4

Friday 23-Sep-22 8:00 1:00 Executive Session/Panel Writing
9:00 1:00 Dry Run for Closeout (DOE + Panel Members Only)

10:00 0:15 Break
10:15 2:15 Dry Run for Closeout (DOE + Panel Members Only)
12:30 1:00 Working Lunch
13:30 0:20 Closeout - ANL
13:50 0:20 Closeout - BNL
14:10 0:20 Closeout - SLAC
14:30 0:30 Closeout - FNAL
15:00 0:20 Closeout - LBNL
15:20 0:00 ADJOURN

Notes:   
1. Individual Labs uploaded presentations to "lab-specific Indico websites - only available to Panelists and DOE Representatives;
2. Labs permitted up to 3 observers per lab to attend presentation sessions of other National Laboratories;
3. Lab Presentations requested by September 13, 2022 for access to panel members
4. Individual Presentations should include time for Q&A and discussions by panel members with speaker and lab team.


	Agenda

